Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2023/2820(DEA)

Marketing standards for the fruit and vegetables sector, certain processed
fruit and vegetable products and the bananas sector

Supplementing 2011/0281(COD)

Subject

3.10.03 Marketing and trade of agricultural products and livestock

Key events
17/08/2023

21/08/2023

13/09/2023

31/10/2023

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2023)05448


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0281(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2023)05448

